Installation Guide
WARNING – RISK OF SERIOUS INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE
Carefully read all instructions and product labels prior to installation.
To reduce risk of death, personal injury, electric shock, cuts/abrasions, falling parts or property damage from fire, carefully read all
warnings, instructions and product labels.
Wear gloves and safety glasses at all times when removing light fixture from carton, installing, servicing or performing maintenance.
Ensure that your installation matches all elements shown in the descriptions and drawings of the installation instructions before you
begin.

Lumens CCT
(K)
Dimensions
L x W x H
Weight
70190 HB-110W-C40-P
120-277
110 1000
50/60
14,300
4000
23.8 x 12.6 x 2.68 inches
320 x 605 x 68 mm
8.77 lbs.
3980 grams
70191 HB-165W-C40-P 165 1600 21,450 23.8 x 17.3 x 2.68 inches
440 x 605 x 68 mm
11.86 lbs.
5380 grams
70192 HB-225W-C40-P 225 2000 29,250 45.9 x 12.6 x 2.68 inches
320 x 1166 x 68 mm
15.9 lbs.
7210 grams
70193 HB-110W-C50-P 110 1000 14,300
5000
23.8 x 12.6 x 2.68 inches
320 x 605 x 68 mm
8.77 lbs.
3980 grams
70194 HB-165W-C50-P 165 1600 21,450 23.8 x 17.3 x 2.68 inches
440 x 605 x 68 mm
11.86 lbs.
5380 grams
70195 HB-225W-C50-P 225 2000 29,250 45.9 x 12.6 x 2.68 inches
320 x 1166 x 68 mm
15.9 lbs.
7210 grams
Installation Guide